
Standard Height Total Entries Q NQ Absent % Q

4/12/03
Greater St Louis Agility Club

If a class has 0 entries, it will not appear in this table.Regular

16 1 0 1 0 0%Novice A
20 7 3 3 1 50%
24 2 0 2 0 0%

8 1 0 1 0 0%Novice B
12 4 1 3 0 25%
16 6 1 5 0 17%
20 9 2 6 1 25%
24 2 2 0 0 100%

32 9 21 2 30%

12 9 2 7 0 22%Open
16 2 0 2 0 0%
20 18 7 11 0 39%
24 11 1 9 1 10%

40 10 29 1 26%

8 2 0 2 0 0%Excellent A
12 5 0 5 0 0%
16 7 0 7 0 0%
20 10 0 10 0 0%
24 7 0 6 1 0%

31 30 1

8 3 1 2 0 33%Excellent B
12 5 2 3 0 40%
16 12 4 8 0 33%
20 12 1 11 0 8%
24 6 0 5 1 0%

38 8 29 1 22%

69 8 59 2 12%

141 27 109 5 20%Totals for Standard

Class Start Time End Time
Excellent 8:02 AM 9:57 AM

Open 10:31 AM 11:38 AM

Novice 12:14 PM 1:27 PM



Standard Height Total Entries Q NQ Absent % Q

4/12/03
Greater St Louis Agility Club

If a class has 0 entries, it will not appear in this table.Preferred

8 3 1 2 0 33%Novice
16 5 4 0 1 100%
20 9 3 6 0 33%

17 8 8 1 50%

8 1 1 0 0 100%Open
16 1 0 1 0 0%
20 1 1 0 0 100%

3 2 1 67%

20 1 1 0 0 100%Excellent A

1 1 100%

16 1 1 0 0 100%Excellent B

1 1 100%

2 2 100%

22 12 9 1 57%Totals for Standard

Class Start Time End Time
Excellent 8:02 AM 9:57 AM

Open 10:31 AM 11:38 AM

Novice 12:14 PM 1:27 PM



JWW Height Total Entries Q NQ Absent % Q

4/12/03
Greater St Louis Agility Club

If a class has 0 entries, it will not appear in this table.Regular

16 1 0 1 0 0%Novice A
20 6 1 4 1 20%
24 3 2 1 0 67%

12 4 0 4 0 0%Novice B
16 7 1 6 0 14%
20 10 2 7 1 22%
24 6 1 5 0 17%

37 7 28 2 20%

8 1 0 1 0 0%Open
12 8 1 7 0 13%
16 4 0 4 0 0%
20 19 5 14 0 26%
24 7 1 6 0 14%

39 7 32 18%

8 1 0 1 0 0%Excellent A
12 4 2 2 0 50%
16 4 0 4 0 0%
20 8 1 7 0 13%
24 4 0 3 1 0%

21 3 17 1 15%

8 3 0 3 0 0%Excellent B
12 7 2 5 0 29%
16 13 4 9 0 31%
20 13 2 11 0 15%
24 8 3 4 1 43%

44 11 32 1 26%

65 14 49 2 22%

141 28 109 4 20%Totals for JWW

Class Start Time End Time
Open 9:00 AM 9:52 AM

Excellent 10:30 AM 11:35 AM

Novice 12:28 PM 1:59 PM



JWW Height Total Entries Q NQ Absent % Q

4/12/03
Greater St Louis Agility Club

If a class has 0 entries, it will not appear in this table.Preferred

4 1 0 0 1 0%Novice
8 4 0 4 0 0%

16 4 2 1 1 67%
20 8 3 5 0 38%

17 5 10 2 33%

16 1 0 1 0 0%Open
20 1 1 0 0 100%

2 1 1 50%

8 1 0 1 0 0%Excellent A
20 1 1 0 0 100%

2 1 1 50%

16 1 1 0 0 100%Excellent B

1 1 100%

3 2 1 67%

22 8 12 2 40%Totals for JWW

Class Start Time End Time
Open 9:00 AM 9:52 AM

Excellent 10:30 AM 11:35 AM

Novice 12:28 PM 1:59 PM



Standard Height Total Entries Q NQ Absent % Q

4/13/03
Greater St Louis Agility Club

If a class has 0 entries, it will not appear in this table.Regular

16 1 0 1 0 0%Novice A
20 7 1 5 1 17%
24 3 0 3 0 0%

8 1 0 1 0 0%Novice B
12 3 0 2 0 0%
16 5 2 3 0 40%
20 7 1 5 1 17%
24 2 0 2 0 0%

29 4 22 2 15%

12 8 1 7 0 13%Open
16 1 1 0 0 100%
20 19 7 11 1 39%
24 11 2 8 1 20%

39 11 26 2 30%

8 2 0 2 0 0%Excellent A
12 5 1 4 0 20%
16 7 0 7 0 0%
20 11 1 9 1 10%
24 7 0 6 1 0%

32 2 28 2 7%

8 3 0 3 0 0%Excellent B
12 5 3 2 0 60%
16 10 1 8 1 11%
20 13 4 8 1 33%
24 6 1 4 1 20%

37 9 25 3 26%

69 11 53 5 17%

137 26 101 9 20%Totals for Standard

Class Start Time End Time
Excellent 8:27 AM 10:24 AM

Open 11:05 AM 12:05 PM

Novice 12:52 PM 2:14 PM



Standard Height Total Entries Q NQ Absent % Q

4/13/03
Greater St Louis Agility Club

If a class has 0 entries, it will not appear in this table.Preferred

8 4 2 2 0 50%Novice
12 1 0 1 0 0%
16 5 3 1 1 75%
20 9 5 4 0 56%

19 10 8 1 56%

16 1 0 1 0 0%Open
20 1 1 0 0 100%

2 1 1 50%

8 1 0 1 0 0%Excellent A
20 1 0 1 0 0%

2 2

16 1 1 0 0 100%Excellent B

1 1 100%

3 1 2 33%

24 12 11 1 52%Totals for Standard

Class Start Time End Time
Excellent 8:27 AM 10:24 AM

Open 11:05 AM 12:05 PM

Novice 12:52 PM 2:14 PM



JWW Height Total Entries Q NQ Absent % Q

4/13/03
Greater St Louis Agility Club

If a class has 0 entries, it will not appear in this table.Regular

16 1 0 1 0 0%Novice A
20 7 0 6 1 0%
24 3 1 2 0 33%

12 4 0 4 0 0%Novice B
16 6 2 4 0 33%
20 8 2 4 2 33%
24 6 2 4 0 33%

35 7 25 3 22%

8 1 0 1 0 0%Open
12 6 1 5 0 17%
16 3 0 3 0 0%
20 20 6 14 0 30%
24 7 2 3 2 40%

37 9 26 2 26%

8 1 0 1 0 0%Excellent A
12 3 0 3 0 0%
16 3 0 2 1 0%
20 9 2 7 0 22%
24 4 1 2 1 33%

20 3 15 2 17%

8 3 1 2 0 33%Excellent B
12 7 3 4 0 43%
16 13 3 10 0 23%
20 13 1 12 0 8%
24 8 0 6 2 0%

44 8 34 2 19%

64 11 49 4 18%

136 27 100 9 21%Totals for JWW

Class Start Time End Time
Open 9:05 AM 9:54 AM

Novice 10:30 AM 11:30 AM

Excellent 12:22 PM 1:34 PM



JWW Height Total Entries Q NQ Absent % Q

4/13/03
Greater St Louis Agility Club

If a class has 0 entries, it will not appear in this table.Preferred

4 1 0 0 1 0%Novice
8 5 1 4 0 20%

12 1 1 0 0 100%
16 3 0 2 1 0%
20 7 4 3 0 57%

17 6 9 2 40%

16 2 0 2 0 0%Open
20 2 1 1 0 50%

4 1 3 25%

8 1 0 1 0 0%Excellent A

1 1

16 1 0 1 0 0%Excellent B
20 1 0 1 0 0%

2 2

3 3

24 7 15 2 32%Totals for JWW

Class Start Time End Time
Open 9:05 AM 9:54 AM

Novice 10:30 AM 11:30 AM

Excellent 12:22 PM 1:34 PM


